
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  
Bid No.  2023-0336-B 

RFB Installation for Fire Station 3, Fire Station 4, Fire Station 7, Fire 
Station 8, Facilities Maintenance Generator Replacement and ATS 

Switch 
FAC-F-7422 (FS3), FAC-F-7423 (FS4), FAC-F-7425 (FS7), FAC-F-7441 

(FS8), FAC-F-7428 Facilities Maintenance 
 

Bid Recap 
Bid Opening Date/Time:  Thursday, May 25, 2023 @ 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1635 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  11 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 2 

Vendor:      Total Bid 

P3 Partners, LLC DBA P3 Builds $579,325.00 

Cowboys Roofing, LLC $625,000.00 

  
  

  

Recommended Vendor: 
P3 Partners, LLC DBA P3 Builds $579,325.00 
  
  

  
  
  

 

Ruth Escalera  
6/6/2023 

 Ruth Escalera ,  Buyer II  Date 
 


